
 

 

 

Camping prices 2026 

 
 

  Seasonal prices  
Spring / Autumn  
10. Mai – 01. Juni,  
15. Sept.- Oktober  

Mid-Season 
01. Juni – 01. Juli  

01. Sept. – 14.Sept.  

Summer Season 
01. Juli – 01. Sept.  

Baby (till 2,9 Years)  FREE FREE FREE 

Child (3 – 9 ) € 5,40 € 7,90 € 12,50 

Child (10 – 12,9 Jahre) € 5,90  € 8,50  € 13,70  

Person (ab 13 Jahre) € 9,50  € 11,90  € 15,70  

Standard-Pitch  
(Electric hookup, partly SAT connection)  

€ 12,20  € 14,20  € 18,20  

Comfort-Pitch  
(Electricity, water & wastewater hookup, partly SAT connection) 

€ 13,50  € 17,50  € 23,00  

Lake Terrace – A   
(Electricity, water & wastewater hookup, partly SAT connection) 

€ 19,00  € 22,50  € 28,00  

Lake Terrace – B  
(Electricity, water & wastewater hookup, partly SAT connection) 

€ 18,00  € 21,50  € 27,00  

Lake Terrace – C + D 
(Electricity, water & wastewater hookup, partly SAT connection) 

€ 17,00  € 20,50  € 26,00  

Top Pitches (XXL-Lakefront Pitch) 
(Electricity, water, wastewater & SAT connection) 

€ 19,00  € 22,50  € 28,00  

Atlantis Family Pitch (XXL-Family area) 
(Electricity, water & wastewater hookup, SAT connection) 
+ Wifi upgrade 

€ 18,00 € 22,00 € 29,00 

Additional tent / car FREE  FREE € 5,70  

Environmental fee   € 4,80  € 4,80  € 4,80  

Electricity (16 Ampere)  € 0,85 € 0,85  € 0,85  

Dog  € 5,70 € 5,70  NO DOGS ALLOWED 
    

Example Price Calculation 

• 2 persons 
• 1 caravan/tent/motorhome 
• 1 environmental fee 
• + Plus local tax and electricity according 

to consumption   

  

Standard-Pitch 
Comfort-Pitch 
Lake Terrace – A   
Lake Terrace – B 
Lake Terrace – C+D 
TOP Pitches 
Atlantis Family Pitches 

€ 36,00 
€ 37,30  
€ 42,80 
€ 41,80 
€ 40,80  
€ 42,80 
€ 41,80  

€ 42,80  
€ 46,10  
€ 51,10  
€ 50,10 
€ 49,10 
€ 51,10 
€ 50,60 

€ 54,40  
€ 59,20  
€ 64,20  
€ 63,20 
€ 62,20 
€ 64,20 
€ 65,20 

Prices in euros including VAT and hot water (showers). Local tax per person from 17 years per night: 
Every pitch has its own electricity connection (CEE 3-pin, 16 Amp).        € 2.70 from 01.06–01.10 - € 2.20 in the remaining time 
80% of the pitches have their own water and wastewater 
connection. 

Guests with disabilities (50%+) are exempt from local tax upon 
showing valid ID at check-in. 

Payment options: Cash or EC card – no credit cards. Free WiFi for emails and WhatsApp. 
 

Prices subject to change. 


