

## Camping prices 2026

	Spring / Autumn	Mid-Season	Summer Season
Seasonal prices	10. Mai – 01. Juni,	01. Juni – 01. Juli	01. Juli – 01. Sept.
	15. Sept Oktober	01. Sept. – 14.Sept.	
Baby (till 2,9 Years)	FREE	FREE	FREE
<b>Child</b> (3 – 9 )	€ 5,40	€ 7,90	€ 12,50
<b>Child</b> (10 – 12,9 Jahre)	€ 5,90	€ 8,50	€ 13,70
Person (ab 13 Jahre)	€ 9,50	€ 11,90	€ 15,70
Standard-Pitch (Electric hookup, partly SAT connection)	€ 12,20	€ 14,20	€ 18,20
Comfort-Pitch (Electricity, water & wastewater hookup, partly SAT connection)	€ 13,50	€ 17,50	€ 23,00
Lake Terrace – A (Electricity, water & wastewater hookup, partly SAT connection)	€ 19,00	€ 22,50	€ 28,00
Lake Terrace – B (Electricity, water & wastewater hookup, partly SAT connection)	€ 18,00	€ 21,50	€ 27,00
Lake Terrace – C + D (Electricity, water & wastewater hookup, partly SAT connection)	€ 17,00	€ 20,50	€ 26,00
Top Pitches (XXL-Lakefront Pitch) (Electricity, water, wastewater & SAT connection)	€ 19,00	€ 22,50	€ 28,00
Atlantis Family Pitch (XXL-Family area) (Electricity, water & wastewater hookup, SAT connection) + Wifi upgrade	€ 18,00	€ 22,00	€ 29,00
Additional tent / car	FREE	FREE	€ 5,70
Environmental fee	€ 4,80	€ 4,80	€ 4,80
Electricity (16 Ampere)	€ 0,85	€ 0,85	€ 0,85
Dog	€ 5,70	€ 5,70	NO DOGS ALLOWED

Example Price Calculation				
<ul> <li>2 persons</li> <li>1 caravan/tent/motorhome</li> <li>1 environmental fee</li> <li>+ Plus local tax and electricity according to consumption</li> </ul>				
Standard-Pitch	€ 36,00	€ 42,80	€ 54,40	
Comfort-Pitch	€ 37,30	€ 46,10	€ 59,20	
Lake Terrace – A	€ 42,80	€ 51,10	€ 64,20	
Lake Terrace – B	€ 41,80	€ 50,10	€ 63,20	
Lake Terrace – C+D	€ 40,80	€ 49,10	€ 62,20	
TOP Pitches	€ 42,80	€ 51,10	€ 64,20	
Atlantis Family Pitches	€ 41,80	€ 50,60	€ 65,20	

Local tax per person from 17 years per night:

showing valid ID at check-in.

Free WiFi for emails and WhatsApp.

€ 2.70 from 01.06–01.10 - € 2.20 in the remaining time

Guests with disabilities (50%+) are exempt from local tax upon

Prices in euros including VAT and hot water (showers).

Payment options: Cash or EC card – no credit cards.

connection.

80% of the pitches have their own water and wastewater

Every pitch has its own electricity connection (CEE 3-pin, 16 Amp).